G
mm
2.1
ig
lid
u
r®
G

Strong alkalines 0
Table 2.6: Chemical resistance of igli-
dur® G – detailed list, page 70.1
+ resistant    0 conditionally resistant    – not resistant
All data given at room temperature [20°C]
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
iglidur® G | Technical data
G
2.8
GSM-0103-02 1,5 +0,014 +0,054 3,0 2,0
GSM-0203-03 2,0 +0,014 +0,054 3,5 3,0
GSM-02504-05 2,5 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 5,0
GSM-0304-03 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 3,0
GSM-0304-05 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 5,0
GSM-0304-06 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 6,0
GSM-0405-04 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 4,0
GSM-0405-06 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 6,0
GSM-0406-08 4,5 +0,020 +0,068 6,0 8,0
GSM-0407-05 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 5,5
GSM-0506-05 5,0 +0,010 +0,040 6,0 5,0
GSM-0506-07 5,0 +0,010 +0,040 6,0 7,0
GSM-0507-05 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 5,0
GSM-0507-08 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 8,0
GSM-0507-10 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 10,0
GSM-0607-06 6,0 +0,010 +0,040 7,0 6,0
GSM-0607-17.5 6,0 +0,010 +0,040 7,0 17,5
GSM-0608-015 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 1,5
GSM-0608-025 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 2,5
GSM-0608-04 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 4,0
GSM-0608-05 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 5,0
GSM-0608-055 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 5,5
GSM-0608-06 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 6,0
GSM-0608-08 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 8,0
GSM-0608-09 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 9,5
GSM-0608-10 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 10,0
GSM-0608-11 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 11,8
GSM-0608-13 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 13,8
GSM-0708-10 7,0 +0,013 +0,049 8,0 10,0
GSM-0708-19 7,0 +0,013 +0,049 8,0 19,0
GSM-0709-08 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 8,0
GSM-0709-09 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 9,0
GSM-0709-10 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 10,0
GSM-0709-12 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 12,0
GSM-0809-05 8,0 +0,013 +0,049 9,0 5,0
GSM-0809-06 8,0 +0,013 +0,049 9,0 6,0
GSM-0809-08 8,0 +0,013 +0,049 9,0 8,0
GSM-0809-12 8,0 +0,013 +0,049 9,0 12,0
GSM-0810-05 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 5,0
GSM-0810-06 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 6,0
GSM-0810-07 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 6,8
GSM-0810-08 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 8,0
GSM-0810-10 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 10,0
GSM-0810-12 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 12,0
GSM-0810-13 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 13,8
GSM-0810-15 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0
GSM-0810-16 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 16,0
GSM-0810-20 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 20,0
GSM-0810-22 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 22,0
GSM-0911-06 9,0 +0,025 +0,083 11,0 6,0
GSM-1011-06 10,0 +0,013 +0,049 11,0 6,0
GSM-1011-10 10,0 +0,013 +0,049 11,0 10,0
GSM-1011-25 10,0 +0,013 +0,049 11,0 25,0
GSM-1011-30 10,0 +0,013 +0,049 11,0 30,0
GSM-1012-04 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 4,0
GSM-1012-045 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 4,5
GSM-1012-05 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 5,0
GSM-1012-06 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 6,0
GSM-1012-07 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 7,0
GSM-1012-08 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 8,0
GSM-1012-09 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 9,0
GSM-1012-10 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 10,0
GSM-1012-12 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 12,0
GSM-1012-14 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 14,0
GSM-1012-15 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 15,0
GSM-1012-17 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 17,0
GSM-1012-20 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 20,0
GSM-1213-12 12,0 +0,016 +0,059 13,0 12,0
GSM-1213-15 12,0 +0,016 +0,059 13,0 15,0
GSM-1214-04 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 4,0
GSM-1214-05 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 5,0
GSM-1214-06 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 6,0
GSM-1214-08 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 8,0
GSM-1214-10 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 10,0
GSM-1214-12 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 12,0
GSM-1214-14 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 14,0
G S M-0103-02
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0,3 0,5 0,8 1,2
*after pressfit. Testing methods page 1.32/1.33

b
H
51
14
7
C
o
lo
g
n
e
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
mm
G
2.9
GSM-1214-15 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 15,0
GSM-1214-20 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0
GSM-1214-25 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 25,0
GSM-1215-06 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 6,0
GSM-1215-22 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 22,0
GSM-1216-10 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 10,0
GSM-1216-20 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 20,0
GSM-1315-070 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 7,0
GSM-1315-075 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 7,5
GSM-1315-10 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 10,0
GSM-1315-15 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 15,0
GSM-1315-20 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 20,0
GSM-1315-25 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 25,0
GSM-1416-03 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 3,0
GSM-1416-06 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 6,0
GSM-1416-08 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 8,0
GSM-1416-10 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 10,0
GSM-1416-12 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 12,0
GSM-1416-15 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 15,0
GSM-1416-20 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 20,0
GSM-1416-25 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 25,0
GSM-1516-15 15,0 +0,016 +0,059 16,0 15,0
GSM-1517-04 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 4,0
GSM-1517-10 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 10,0
GSM-1517-12 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 12,0
GSM-1517-15 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 15,0
GSM-1517-20 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 20,0
GSM-1517-25 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 25,0
GSM-1618-055 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 5,5
GSM-1618-08 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 8,0
GSM-1618-10 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 10,0
GSM-1618-12 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 12,0
GSM-1618-13.5 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 13,5
GSM-1618-15 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 15,0
GSM-1618-20 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 20,0
GSM-1618-25 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 25,0
GSM-1618-30 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 30,0
GSM-1618-50 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 50,0
GSM-1820-10 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 10,0
GSM-1820-12 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 12,0
GSM-1820-15 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 15,0
GSM-1820-20 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 20,0
GSM-1820-25 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 25,0
GSM-1820-45 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 45,0
GSM-1922-06 19,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 6,0
GSM-1922-28 19,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 28,0
GSM-1922-35 19,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 35,0
GSM-2021-20 20,0 +0,020 +0,072 21,0 20,0
GSM-2022-03 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 3,0
GSM-2022-08 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 8,0
GSM-2022-105 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 10,5
GSM-2022-15 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 15,0
GSM-2022-20 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 20,0
GSM-2022-22 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 22,0
GSM-2022-30 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 30,0
GSM-2023-10 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 10,0
GSM-2023-15 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 15,0
GSM-2023-20 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 20,0
GSM-2023-23 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 23,0
GSM-2023-24 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 24,0
GSM-2023-25 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 25,0
GSM-2023-30 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0
GSM-2224-10 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 10,0
GSM-2224-15 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 15,0
GSM-2224-17 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 17,0
GSM-2224-20 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 20,0
GSM-2224-30 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 30,0
GSM-2225-15 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 15,0
GSM-2225-20 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 20,0
GSM-2225-25 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 25,0
GSM-2225-30 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 30,0
GSM-2427-06 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 6,0
GSM-2427-15 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 15,0
GSM-2427-20 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 20,0
GSM-2427-25 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 25,0
GSM-2427-30 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 30,0
G S M-1214-25
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0,3 0,5 0,8 1,2
*after pressfit. Testing methods page 1.32/1.33

+
49
 -
 2
2
03
 -
 9
6
49
-3
34
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
G
2.10
GSM-2526-25 25,0 +0,020 +0,072 26,0 25,0
GSM-2528-15 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 15,0
GSM-2528-20 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 20,0
GSM-2528-24 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 24,0
GSM-2528-25 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 25,0
GSM-2528-30 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 30,0
GSM-2528-35 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 35,0
GSM-2528-50 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 50,0
GSM-2630-16 26,0 +0,040 +0,124 30,0 16,0
GSM-2730-05 27,0 +0,040 +0,124 30,0 5,0
GSM-2832-105 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 10,5
GSM-2832-12 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 12,0
GSM-2832-15 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 15,0
GSM-2832-20 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 20,0
GSM-2832-23 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 23,0
GSM-2832-25 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 25,0
GSM-2832-30 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 30,0
GSM-3031-12 30,0 +0,020 +0,072 31,0 12,0
GSM-3031-30 30,0 +0,020 +0,072 31,0 30,0
GSM-3034-15 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 15,0
GSM-3034-20 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 20,0
GSM-3034-24 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 24,0
GSM-3034-25 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 25,0
GSM-3034-30 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 30,0
GSM-3034-35 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 35,0
GSM-3034-40 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 40,0
GSM-3034-525 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 52,5
GSM-3236-20 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 20,0
GSM-3236-30 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 30,0
GSM-3236-40 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 40,0
GSM-3539-14 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 14,0
GSM-3539-20 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 20,0
GSM-3539-25 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 25,0
GSM-3539-30 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 30,0
GSM-3539-40 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 40,0
GSM-3539-50 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 50,0
GSM-3640-20 36,0 +0,050 +0,150 40,0 20,0
GSM-3741-20 37,0 +0,050 +0,150 41,0 20,0
GSM-4044-10 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 10,0
GSM-4044-16 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 16,5
GSM-4044-20 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 20,0
GSM-4044-30 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 30,0
GSM-4044-40 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 40,0
GSM-4044-50 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 50,0
G S M-2526-25
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0,3 0,5 0,8 1,2
*after pressfit. Testing methods page 1.32/1.33

o
lo
g
n
e
Part Number d1 d1 Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
Part Number d1 d1 Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
iglidur® G – High wear resistance and low cost are requi-
red in this agricultural application.
G
mm
2.11
GSM-4246-40 42,0 +0,050 +0,150 46,0 40,0
GSM-4550-22 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 22,0
GSM-4550-235 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 23,5
GSM-4550-30 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 30,0
GSM-4550-38 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 38,0
GSM-4550-40 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 40,0
GSM-4550-50 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 50,0
GSM-5055-20 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 20,0
GSM-5055-25 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 25,0
GSM-5055-30 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 30,0
GSM-5055-40 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 40,0
GSM-5055-50 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 50,0
GSM-5257-20 52,0 +0,060 +0,180 57,0 20,0
GSM-5560-20 55,0 +0,060 +0,180 60,0 20,0
GSM-5560-40 55,0 +0,060 +0,180 60,0 40,0
GSM-5560-50 55,0 +0,060 +0,180 60,0 50,0
GSM-5560-60 55,0 +0,060 +0,180 60,0 60,0
GSM-6065-30 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 30,0
GSM-6065-40 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 40,0
GSM-6065-50 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 50,0
GSM-6065-60 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 60,0
GSM-6267-35 62,0 +0,060 +0,180 67,0 35,0
GSM-6570-30 65,0 +0,060 +0,180 70,0 30,0
GSM-6570-50 65,0 +0,060 +0,180 70,0 50,0
GSM-7075-60 70,0 +0,060 +0,180 75,0 60,0
GSM-7277-76 72,0 +0,060 +0,180 77,0 76,0
GSM-7580-40 75,0 +0,060 +0,180 80,0 40,0
GSM-7580-60 75,0 +0,060 +0,180 80,0 60,0
GSM-8085-60 80,0 +0,060 +0,180 85,0 60,0
GSM-8085-100 80,0 +0,060 +0,180 85,0 100,0
GSM-8590-100 85,0 +0,072 +0,212 90,0 100,0
GSM-9095-100 90,0 +0,072 +0,212 95,0 100,0
GSM-95100-100 95,0 +0,072 +0,212 100,0 100,0
GSM-100105-30 100,0 +0,072 +0,212 105,0 30,0
GSM-100105-100100,0 +0,072 +0,212 105,0 100,0
GSM-110115-100110,0 +0,072 +0,212 115,0 100,0
GSM-120125-100120,0 +0,072 +0,212 125,0 100,0
GSM-125130-100125,0 +0,085 +0,245 130,0 100,0
GSM-130135-100130,0 +0,085 +0,245 135,0 100,0
GSM-135140-80 135,0 +0,085 +0,245 140,0 80,0
GSM-140145-100140,0 +0,085 +0,245 145,0 100,0
GSM-150155-100150,0 +0,085 +0,245 155,0 100,0
G S M-4246-40
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0,3 0,5 0,8 1,2
*after pressfit. Testing methods page 1.32/1.33

 9
6
49
-3
34
Part Number d1 d1 Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
Part Number d1 d1 Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
In this packaging application for tissues iglidur® G
bearings are chosen because of the wear resistance
and dry running.
G
GFM-0304-02 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 7,5 2,0 0,5
GFM-0304-0275 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 7,5 2,7 0,75
GFM-0304-03 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 7,5 3,0 0,75
GFM-0304-05 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 7,5 5,0 0,75
GFM-030407-05 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 7,0 5,0 0,75
GFM-0405-03 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 9,5 3,0 0,75
GFM-0405-04 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 9,5 4,0 0,75
GFM-0405-06 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 9,5 6,0 0,75
GFM-04050-04 4,0 +0,010 +0,040 5,0 9,5 4,0 0,5
GFM-04050-06 4,0 +0,010 +0,040 5,0 9,5 6,0 0,5
GFM-040508-10 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 8,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-0506-035 5,0 +0,010 +0,040 6,0 10,0 3,5 0,5
GFM-0506-04 5,0 +0,010 +0,040 6,0 10,0 4,0 0,5
GFM-0506-05 5,0 +0,010 +0,040 6,0 10,0 5,0 0,5
GFM-0506-06 5,0 +0,010 +0,040 6,0 10,0 6,0 0,5
GFM-0506-15 5,0 +0,010 +0,040 6,0 10,0 15,0 0,5
GFM-0507-03 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 11,0 3,5 1,0
GFM-0507-04 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 11,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-0507-05 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 11,0 5,0 1,0
GFM-0507-30 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 11,0 30,0 1,0
GFM-050709-05 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 9,5 5,0 1,0
GFM-050715-04 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 15,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-0607-024 6,0 +0,010 +0,040 7,0 11,0 2,4 0,5
GFM-0607-045 6,0 +0,010 +0,040 7,0 11,0 4,5 0,5
GFM-0607-06 6,0 +0,010 +0,040 7,0 11,0 6,0 0,5
GFM-0607-10 6,0 +0,010 +0,040 7,0 11,0 10,0 0,5
GFM-0608-025 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 2,5 1,0
GFM-0608-04 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-0608-048 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 4,8 1,0
GFM-0608-05 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 5,0 1,0
GFM-0608-06 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-0608-07 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 7,0 1,0
GFM-0608-08 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 8,0 1,0
GFM-0608-10 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-0608-25 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 25,0 1,0
GFM-0608-35 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 35,0 1,0
GFM-060814-12 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 14,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-060814-028 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 14,0 2,8 1,0
GFM-0708-03 7,0 +0,013 +0,049 8,0 12,0 3,0 0,5
G F M-0304-02
r = max.
0,5 mm

51
14
7
C
o
lo
g
n
e
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
G
mm
2.13
GFM-0708-08 7,0 +0,013 +0,049 8,0 12,0 8,0 0,5
GFM-0709-06 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 15,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-0709-10 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 15,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-0709-12 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 15,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-070919-10 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 19,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-0809-03 8,0 +0,013 +0,049 9,0 15,0 3,0 0,5
GFM-0809-055 8,0 +0,013 +0,049 9,0 13,0 5,5 0,5
GFM-0809-08 8,0 +0,013 +0,049 9,0 13,0 8,0 0,5
GFM-0809-12 8,0 +0,013 +0,049 9,0 13,0 12,0 0,5
GFM-0810-03 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 3,0 1,0
GFM-0810-04 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-0810-05 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 5,5 1,0
GFM-0810-065 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 6,5 1,0
GFM-0810-07 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 7,5 1,0
GFM-0810-09 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 9,5 1,0
GFM-0810-10 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-0810-15 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 15,0 1,0
GFM-0810-25 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 25,0 1,0
GFM-0810-30 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 30,0 1,0
GFM-081012-125 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 12,0 12,5 1,0
GFM-081013-08 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 13,0 8,0 1,0
GFM-081014-06 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 14,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-081014-08 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 14,0 8,0 1,0
GFM-081014-10 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 14,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-081016-11 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 16,0 11,5 1,5
GFM-081016-15 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 16,0 15,5 1,5
GFM-081017-15 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 17,0 15,0 1,0
GFM-0910-17 9,0 +0,013 +0,049 10,0 15,0 17,5 0,5
GFM-0910-065 9,0 +0,013 +0,049 10,0 15,0 6,5 0,5
GFM-1011-026 10,0 +0,013 +0,049 11,0 15,0 2,6 0,5
GFM-1011-044 10,0 +0,013 +0,049 11,0 15,0 4,4 0,5
GFM-1011-10 10,0 +0,013 +0,049 11,0 15,0 10,0 0,5
GFM-1012-035 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 3,5 1,0
GFM-1012-04 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-1012-05 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 5,0 1,0
GFM-1012-06 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-1012-07 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 7,0 1,0

49
 -
 2
2
03
 -
 9
6
49
-3
34
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
Part Number d1 d1 Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 -0,14
G
GFM-1012-10 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-1012-12 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-1012-15 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 15,0 1,0
GFM-1012-17 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 17,0 1,0
GFM-101214-07 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 14,0 7,0 1,0
GFM-101215-12 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 15,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-101216-06 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 16,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-101216-09 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 16,0 9,0 1,0
GFM-101216-15 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 16,0 15,0 1,0
GFM-1213-03 12,0 +0,016 +0,059 13,0 17,0 3,0 0,5
GFM-1213-12 12,0 +0,016 +0,059 13,0 17,0 12,0 0,5
GFM-1214-03 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 3,0 1,0
GFM-1214-06 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-1214-07 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 7,0 1,0
GFM-1214-09 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 9,0 1,0
GFM-1214-10 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-1214-11 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 11,0 1,0
GFM-1214-12 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-1214-15 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 15,0 1,0
GFM-1214-17 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 17,0 1,0
GFM-1214-20 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 20,0 1,0
GFM-1214-24 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 24,0 1,0
GFM-121418-04 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 18,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-121418-08 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 18,0 8,0 1,0
GFM-121418-10 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 18,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-121418-12 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 18,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-121418-15 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 18,0 15,0 1,0
GFM-121418-20 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 18,0 20,0 1,0
GFM-1315-06 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 22,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-1416-03 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 3,0 1,0
GFM-1416-04 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-1416-06 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-1416-08 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 8,0 1,0
GFM-1416-10 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-1416-12 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-1416-17 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 17,0 1,0
GFM-1416-21 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 21,0 1,0
GFM-1516-02 15,0 +0,016 +0,059 16,0 20,0 2,0 0,5
G F M-1012-10
r = max.
0,5 mm

b
H
51
14
7
C
o
lo
g
n
e
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
G
mm
2.15
GFM-1516-025 15,0 +0,016 +0,059 16,0 20,0 2,5 0,5
GFM-1516-03 15,0 +0,016 +0,059 16,0 20,0 3,0 0,5
GFM-1516-15 15,0 +0,016 +0,059 16,0 20,0 15,0 0,5
GFM-1517-04 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-1517-045 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 4,5 1,0
GFM-1517-05 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 5,0 1,0
GFM-1517-09 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 9,0 1,0
GFM-1517-12 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-1517-17 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 17,0 1,0
GFM-1517-20 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 20,0 1,0
GFM-151824-32 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 32,0 1,5
GFM-1618-04 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-1618-06 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-1618-09 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 9,0 1,0
GFM-1618-12 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-1618-17 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 17,0 1,0
GFM-1618-21 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 21,0 1,0
GFM-1719-09 17,0 +0,032 +0,102 19,0 25,0 9,0 1,0
GFM-1719-25 17,0 +0,032 +0,102 19,0 25,0 25,0 1,0
GFM-1820-04 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-1820-06 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-1820-09 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 9,0 1,0
GFM-1820-11 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 11,0 1,0
GFM-1820-12 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-1820-17 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 17,0 1,0
GFM-1820-22 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 22,0 1,0
GFM-1820-30 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 30,0 1,0
GFM-1820-32 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 32,0 1,0
GFM-182022-06 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 22,0 6,0 1,0
GFM-1822-28 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 22,0 26,0 28,0 2,0
GFM-2021-20 20,0 +0,020 +0,072 21,0 25,0 20,0 0,5
GFM-2023-07 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0 7,0 1,5
GFM-2023-11 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0 11,5 1,5
GFM-2023-16 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0 16,5 1,5
GFM-2023-21 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0 21,5 1,5
GFM-202326-21 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 26,0 21,5 1,5
GFM-202328-15 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 28,0 15,0 1,5
GFM-222535-315 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 35,0 31,5 1,5
G F M-1516-025
r = max.
0,5 mm
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30

+
49
 -
 2
2
03
 -
 9
6
49
-3
34
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
G
GFM-2427-07 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 32,0 7,0 1,5
GFM-2427-10 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 32,0 10,0 1,5
GFM-2526-25 25,0 +0,020 +0,072 26,0 30,0 25,0 0,5
GFM-2527-48 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 32,0 48,0 1,0
GFM-2528-11 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 35,0 11,5 1,5
GFM-2528-16 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 35,0 16,5 1,5
GFM-2528-21 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 35,0 21,5 1,5
GFM-2830-10 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 30,0 36,0 10,0 1,0
GFM-2830-36 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 30,0 35,0 36,0 1,0
GFM-283239-20 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 39,0 20,0 2,0
GFM-3031-20 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 31,0 36,0 20,0 0,5
GFM-3031-30 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 31,0 35,0 30,0 0,5
GFM-3032-04 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 37,0 4,0 1,0
GFM-3032-12 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 37,0 12,0 1,0
GFM-3032-17 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 37,0 17,5 1,0
GFM-3032-22 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 37,0 22,0 1,0
GFM-3034-09 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 9,0 2,0
GFM-3034-16 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 16,0 2,0
GFM-3034-20 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 20,0 2,0
GFM-3034-26 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 26,0 2,0
GFM-3034-37 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 37,0 2,0
GFM-3236-16 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 40,0 16,0 2,0
GFM-3236-26 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 40,0 26,0 2,0
GFM-343850-35 34,0 +0,050 +0,150 38,0 50,0 35,0 2,0
GFM-3539-058 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 47,0 5,8 2,0
GFM-3539-07 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 47,0 7,0 2,0
GFM-3539-16 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 47,0 16,0 2,0
GFM-3539-26 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 47,0 26,0 2,0
GFM-3539-36 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 47,0 36,0 2,0
GFM-3842-22 38,0 +0,050 +0,150 42,0 54,0 22,0 2,0
GFM-4044-07 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 52,0 7,0 2,0
GFM-4044-14 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 52,0 14,0 2,0
GFM-4044-20 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 52,0 20,0 2,0
G F M-2427-07
r = max.
0,5 mm
2.16

b
H
51
14
7
C
o
lo
g
n
e
Chamfer in relation to the d1
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
G
mm
GFM-4044-30 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 52,0 30,0 2,0
GFM-4044-40 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 52,0 40,0 2,0
GFM-4044-50 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 52,0 50,0 2,0
GFM-4246-19 42,0 +0,050 +0,150 46,0 53,0 19,0 2,0
GFM-4550-25 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 58,0 25,0 2,0
GFM-4550-30 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 58,0 30,0 2,0
GFM-4550-50 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 58,0 50,0 2,0
GFM-5055-07 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 63,0 7,0 2,0
GFM-5055-10 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 63,0 10,0 2,0
GFM-5055-25 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 63,0 25,0 2,0
GFM-5055-40 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 63,0 40,0 2,0
GFM-5055-50 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 63,0 50,0 2,0
GFM-6065-22 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 73,0 22,0 2,0
GFM-6065-30 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 73,0 30,0 2,0
GFM-6065-50 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 73,0 50,0 2,0
GFM-606580-62 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 80,0 62,0 2,0
GFM-6570-50 65,0 +0,060 +0,180 70,0 78,0 50,0 2,0
GFM-7075-50 70,0 +0,060 +0,180 75,0 83,0 50,0 2,0
GFM-7580-50 75,0 +0,060 +0,180 80,0 88,0 50,0 2,0
GFM-8085-100 80,0 +0,060 +0,180 85,0 93,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-8590-100 85,0 +0,072 +0,212 90,0 98,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-9095-100 90,0 +0,072 +0,212 95,0 103,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-95100-100 95,0 +0,072 +0,212 100,0 108,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-100105-100 100,0 +0,072 +0,212 105,0 113,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-100105-425 100,0 +0,072 +0,212 105,0 113,0 42,5 2,5
GFM-110115-100 110,0 +0,072 +0,212 115,0 123,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-120125-100 120,0 +0,072 +0,212 125,0 133,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-125130-100 125,0 +0,085 +0,245 130,0 138,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-130135-100 130,0 +0,085 +0,245 135,0 143,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-140145-100 140,0 +0,085 +0,245 145,0 153,0 100,0 2,5
GFM-150155-40 150,0 +0,085 +0,245 155,0 163,0 40,0 2,5
GFM-150155-100 150,0 +0,085 +0,245 155,0 163,0 100,0 2,5
G F M-4044-30
r = max.
0,5 mm
2.17

 -
 2
2
03
 -
 9
6
49
-3
34
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1
and special dimensions
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/g
G
GTM-0509-006 5,0 9,5 0,6 ** ** 0,3 9,5
GTM-0615-015 6,0 15,0 1,5 ** ** 1,0 15
GTM-0620-015 6,0 20,0 1,5 13,0 1,5 1,0 20
GTM-0713-005 7,0 13,0 0,5 ** ** 0,2 13
GTM-0815-005 8,0 15,0 0,5 ** ** 0,2 15
GTM-0815-015 8,0 15,0 1,5 11,5 1,5 1,0 15
GTM-0818-010 8,0 18,0 1,0 ** ** 0,7 18
GTM-0818-015 8,0 18,0 1,5 13,0 1,5 1,0 18
GTM-0918-015 9,0 18,0 1,5 13,5 1,5 1,0 18
GTM-1018-010 10,0 18,0 1,0 ** ** 0,7 18
GTM-1018-020 10,0 18,0 2,0 ** ** 1,5 18
GTM-1224-015 12,0 24,0 1,5 18,0 1,5 1,0 24
GTM-1420-015 14,0 20,0 1,5 ** ** 1,0 20
GTM-1426-015 14,0 26,0 1,5 20,0 2,0 1,0 26
GTM-1522-008 15,0 22,0 0,8 ** ** 0,5 22
GTM-1524-015 15,0 24,0 1,5 19,5 1,5 1,0 24
GTM-1524-0275 15,0 24,0 2,75 ** ** 2,0 24
GTM-1630-015 16,0 30,0 1,5 22,0 2,0 1,0 30
GTM-1832-015 18,0 32,0 1,5 25,0 2,0 1,0 32
GTM-2036-015 20,0 36,0 1,5 28,0 3,0 1,0 36
GTM-2238-015 22,0 38,0 1,5 30,0 3,0 1,0 38
GTM-2442-015 24,0 42,0 1,5 33,0 3,0 1,0 42
GTM-2644-015 26,0 44,0 1,5 35,0 3,0 1,0 44
GTM-2835-005 28,5 35,8 0,5 ** ** 0,2 35
GTM-2848-015 28,0 48,0 1,5 38,0 4,0 1,0 48
GTM-3254-015 32,0 54,0 1,5 43,0 4,0 1,0 54
GTM-3862-015 38,0 62,0 1,5 50,0 4,0 1,0 62
GTM-4266-015 42,0 66,0 1,5 54,0 4,0 1,0 66
GTM-4874-020 48,0 74,0 2,0 61,0 4,0 1,5 74
GTM-5278-020 52,0 78,0 2,0 65,0 4,0 1,5 78
GTM-6290-020 62,0 90,0 2,0 76,0 4,0 1,5 90
GTM-6881-020 68,0 81,0 2,0 ** ** 1,5 81
G T M-0509-006
2.18
** Design without fixing bore
iglidur® G | Thrust Washer | mm

No minimum order quantities, no surcharges.
Order example Type S Type F Type T
G
GFI-0203-02 1/8 3/16 1/8 ,312 ,032 ,1269 ,1251 ,1878 ,1873 ,1243 ,1236
GFI-0203-03 1/8 3/16 3/16 ,312 ,032 ,1269 ,1251 ,1878 ,1873 ,1243 ,1236
GFI-0203-04 1/8 3/16 1/4 ,312 ,032 ,1269 ,1251 ,1878 ,1873 ,1243 ,1236
GFI-0203-06 1/8 3/16 3/8 ,312 ,032 ,1269 ,1251 ,1878 ,1873 ,1243 ,1236
GFI-0304-04 3/16 1/4 1/4 ,375 ,032 ,1892 ,1873 ,2503 ,2497 ,1865 ,1858
GFI-0304-06 3/16 1/4 3/8 ,375 ,032 ,1892 ,1873 ,2503 ,2497 ,1865 ,1858
GFI-0304-08 3/16 1/4 1/2 ,375 ,032 ,1892 ,1873 ,2503 ,2497 ,1865 ,1858
GFI-0405-04 1/4 5/16 1/4 ,500 ,032 ,2521 ,2498 ,3128 ,3122 ,2490 ,2481
GFI-0405-05 1/4 5/16 5/16 ,500 ,032 ,2521 ,2498 ,3128 ,3122 ,2490 ,2481
GFI-0405-06 1/4 5/16 3/8 ,500 ,032 ,2521 ,2498 ,3128 ,3122 ,2490 ,2481
GFI-0405-08 1/4 5/16 1/2 ,500 ,032 ,2521 ,2498 ,3128 ,3122 ,2490 ,2481
GFI-0405-12 1/4 5/16 3/4 ,500 ,032 ,2521 ,2498 ,3128 ,3122 ,2490 ,2481
GFI-0506-04 5/16 3/8 1/4 ,562 ,032 ,3148 ,3125 ,3753 ,3747 ,3115 ,3106
GFI-0506-06 5/16 3/8 3/8 ,562 ,032 ,3148 ,3125 ,3753 ,3747 ,3115 ,3106
GFI-0506-08 5/16 3/8 1/2 ,562 ,032 ,3148 ,3125 ,3753 ,3747 ,3115 ,3106
GFI-0506-12 5/16 3/8 3/4 ,562 ,032 ,3148 ,3125 ,3753 ,3747 ,3115 ,3106
GFI-0607-04 3/8 15/32 1/4 ,687 ,046 ,3773 ,3750 ,4691 ,4684 ,3740 ,3731
GFI-0607-05 3/8 15/32 5/16 ,687 ,046 ,3773 ,3750 ,4691 ,4684 ,3740 ,3731
GFI-0607-06 3/8 15/32 3/8 ,687 ,046 ,3773 ,3750 ,4691 ,4684 ,3740 ,3731
GFI-0607-08 3/8 15/32 1/2 ,687 ,046 ,3773 ,3750 ,4691 ,4684 ,3740 ,3731
GFI-0607-12 3/8 15/32 3/4 ,687 ,046 ,3773 ,3750 ,4691 ,4684 ,3740 ,3731
GFI-0607-14 3/8 15/32 7/8 ,687 ,046 ,3773 ,3750 ,4691 ,4684 ,3740 ,3731
GFI-0708-04 7/16 17/32 1/4 ,750 ,046 ,4406 ,4379 ,5316 ,5309 ,4365 ,4355
GFI-0708-08 7/16 17/32 1/2 ,750 ,046 ,4406 ,4379 ,5316 ,5309 ,4365 ,4355
GFI-0809-04 1/2 19/32 1/4 ,875 ,046 ,5030 ,5003 ,5941 ,5934 ,4990 ,4980
GFI-0809-05 1/2 19/32 5/16 ,875 ,046 ,5030 ,5003 ,5941 ,5934 ,4990 ,4980
GFI-0809-06 1/2 19/32 3/8 ,875 ,046 ,5030 ,5003 ,5941 ,5934 ,4990 ,4980
GFI-0809-08 1/2 19/32 1/2 ,875 ,046 ,5030 ,5003 ,5941 ,5934 ,4990 ,4980
GFI-0809-12 1/2 19/32 3/4 ,875 ,046 ,5030 ,5003 ,5941 ,5934 ,4990 ,4980
GFI-0809-16 1/2 19/32 1      ,875 ,046 ,5030 ,5003 ,5941 ,5934 ,4990 ,4980
GFI-1011-06 5/8 23/32 3/8 ,937 ,046 ,6280 ,6253 ,7192 ,7184 ,6240 ,6230
GFI-1011-08 5/8 23/32 1/2 ,937 ,046 ,6280 ,6253 ,7192 ,7184 ,6240 ,6230
GFI-1011-12 5/8 23/32 3/4 ,937 ,046 ,6280 ,6253 ,7192 ,7184 ,6240 ,6230
GFI-1011-14 5/8 23/32 7/8 ,937 ,046 ,6280 ,6253 ,7192 ,7184 ,6240 ,6230
GFI-1011-16 5/8 23/32 1      ,937 ,046 ,6280 ,6253 ,7192 ,7184 ,6240 ,6230
GFI-1011-24 5/8 23/32 1  1/2 ,937 ,046 ,6280 ,6253 ,7192 ,7184 ,6240 ,6230
GFI-1214-02 3/4 7/8 1/8 1,125 ,062 ,7541 ,7505 ,8755 ,8747 ,7491 ,7479
GFI-1214-06 3/4 7/8 3/8 1,125 ,062 ,7541 ,7505 ,8755 ,8747 ,7491 ,7479
G F I -0203-02
r = max.
0,5 mm
2.22